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42493NILED - Tarla - 16.5" 25W 1 LED
. Flush Mount by Kichler Lighting

(l Specs
( 6 Family/Collection:

Height:

Width/Diameter (in):

# of Bulbs:
Standard Wattage:
Bulb Type:

Bulbs Included:
Voltage Rating:
Material:

Weight:

Style and Option 1
Style:

Item #:

Tarla
4.50"
16.50"
1

25W
LED
Yes
120V
Steel

6.90 Ibs.

Brushed Nickel Finish with White/Clear Acrylic Glass

42493NILED



